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KILLINGTON WINTER SPORTS CLUB

Head Judge: GOODERMOTE,Dean

Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed
T.D.: SOAR, Thomas

Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase lii
Judge 1: SCACCIANOCE, Thomas S

Judge 2: BOYLAN,Tamzine
Judge 3: GOODERMOTE,Dean
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Killington B Klassic
Killington
Feb 6, 2011 (Sun) (N1315) (N1313)

Official

Course: Timberline
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Event
(By Score)
Killington B Klassic

Slope Style
Female/Male
Killington

Date: Feb 7, 2011 (Mon)
Time: 12:00 pm

Event‘

1,123 MILES,Hannah
2‘151 SNOPKOWSK1 ,Anna
3‘105 KATZ,Victoria
4‘124 MOONEY ,Emi ly

5‘ 48 WADSWORTH,Cali
6/ 94 HILGERT,Lauren
7‘ 89 HAYDEN,Mazie

8‘ 35 NARINS,Rebecca

1\152 SNOPKOWSKI , Jack
2‘101 JOHNSON, 1an

3‘ 29 SCACCIANOCE ,Austi
4156 STRAIN,Robert
5,155 STRAIN,Joseph

6 135 REINKE,Ryan

7‘ 64 COLLETTI,Jared

8‘ 93 HILGERT,Evan

9‘ 92 SAUNDERS,Aidan
10| 111 KLUTSCH, Jonathan

11‘143 SCOLARO,Aj

F5
F5
Fa4

M3
M5

M3
M3
M3
M4
M4

M3
M4

15 13 60, 29.3
11 10 56|, 25.6
15 19 24 19.3
21 29 34| 28.0
20 22 34! 25.3
dns dns dns dns
14 15 32| 20.3
17 19 40, 25.3
21 23 26| 23.3
18 23 34, 25.0
18 17 36| 23.6
19 21 34' 24.6
17 22 26| 21.6
20 29 16! 21.6
14 11 28| 17.6
15 10 20| 15.0

34 40 68\ 47.3
38 41 60 46.3
18 24 54| 32.0
36 35 64 45.0
38 33 60| 43.6
37 37 60 44.6
26 32 60| 39.3
34 40 58 44.0
28 29 66, 41.0
31 35 66 44.0
30 28 64 40.6
32 33 64| 43.0
36 36 50 40.6
31 36 60 42.3
9 13 60 27.3
34 30 50 38.0
20 29 52| 36.6
31 28 38 32.3
23 25 50\ 32.6
30 33 46 36.3
17 20 70| 35.6
24 23 52/ 33.0

\
29.3

28.0‘
25_3#2
25.3T1
25.0
24.6
21.6
17.6

47.3
45.0‘
44._6
44.0#2
44.o+1
43-0‘
42.3‘
38.0
36.6

36.3
35.6
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Date: Feb 7, 2011 (Mon)
Time: 12:00 pm

Slope Style Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Killington Killington B Klassic
Official
No‘Bib Name Gp Rep‘J-l J.2 J.S‘ Run Event
=== === = ===‘ === === ===‘ ‘
12| 114 LEVESQUE,Chase M3 Msn| 23 190 60| 34.0
25 21 60, 35.3 35.3
13‘ 73 RUST,Noah M5 Msn‘ 21 25 20| 22.0
23 26 56 35.0 35.0
14‘148 SILVIA,Cal M3 Msn‘ 26 20 56| 34.0
26 26 48' 33.3 34.0
15‘ 72 RUST,Jake M6 Msn‘ 21 20 60| 33.6
21 27 30/ 26.0 33.6
16, 158 SWITZER,Max M5 Wa, 22 25 34, 27.0
\ \ 24 26 50| 33.3 33-3#2
17, 41 WILLS,Erik M3 Msn, 18 16 50, 28.0
\ \ 22 22 56/ 33.3 33-3%1
18 115 LEVESQUE,Harrison M3 Msn 25 20 40 28.3
‘ ‘ 24 24 50| 32.6 32.6
19/ 125 MOONEY ,Jack M4 Msn' 11 14 36' 20.3
‘ ‘ 24 23 50/ 32.3 32-3‘
20| 61 CAPLAN,Nathan M5 Msn| 21 19 36| 25.3
24 30 42, 32.0 32.0+2
21‘121 MAGUIRE , James M3 Oms‘ 13 16 20| 16.3 T
29 27 40, 32.0 32.0+1
22‘ 67 CYKER,Leo M4 Str‘ 24 23 48| 31.6
18 18 34' 23.3 31.6
23‘138 RICHARDS,Otto M4 ? ‘ 21 21 48| 30.0
26 23 441 31.0 31.0
24, 86 GILDEA,Eddie M3 Wa 10 10 56, 25.3
‘ 31 26 34/ 30.3 30-3‘
25, 50 VALLERIE,Michael M4 Msn, 20 25 40 28.3
‘ ‘ 6 8 46| 20.0 28-3%1-5
25 87 GREEN,Conan M5 Kil 18 23 38 26.3
‘ ‘ 22 23 40| 28.3 28-3#1-5
27' 136 RICHARDS,Joseph M6 Msn 6 5 14 8.3
‘ ‘ 25 22 36| 27.6 27.6
28/ 107 KELSEY,Nate M4 Wval 12 11 40/ 21.0
22 20 40, 27.3 27.3
29\131 OCONNOR,Patrick M5 Msn‘ 24 26 30 26.6
11 12 20, 14.3 26.6
30\157 SWITZER, lan M6 an‘ 17 23 34\ 24.6
16 15 32 21.0 24.6
31‘116 GNOZA,Charlie M6 Kms‘ 17 16 36| 23.0
17 14 36' 22.3 23.0
32‘ 99 JACOBS,Matthew M5 an‘ 19 17 28| 21.3
20 16 30| 22.0 22.0
33,149 SILVIA,David M5 Msn, 16 11 28, 18.3
‘ ‘ 19 13 30| 20.6 20.6
34, 104 KATZ,Mitchell M5 ? 12 9 24 15.0
\ \ 12 8 26/ 15.3 15-3‘
35' 65 CRAIG,Patrick M4 Oms' dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns‘ dns dns‘
35/ 127 NEAL,Thomas M4 Msal dns dns dns dns
dns dns
35‘144 SCULLY,Kirk M3 Msn‘dns dns dns‘ dns
dns dns dns dns dns
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